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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Dusan Blascak BYE  R64 A3 - ? 12.05.2024 09:00  

2 Mária Juráňová Peter Struhár 0 : 3 R64 P4 - I4 12.05.2024 09:00  

3 Lena Godová BYE  R64 F4 - ? 12.05.2024 09:00  

4 BYE Milan Maglocky  R64 ? - M3 12.05.2024 09:00  

5 Radovan Srnec BYE  R64 N3 - ? 12.05.2024 09:00  

6 BYE Stanislav Jenis  R64 ? - Q3 12.05.2024 09:00  

7 Alex Hubík BYE  R64 H4 - ? 12.05.2024 09:00  

8 BYE Pavol Štetka  R64 ? - G3 12.05.2024 09:00  

9 Tomáš Untermayer BYE  R64 E3 - ? 12.05.2024 09:00  

10 BYE Júlia Fischerova  R64 ? - D4 12.05.2024 09:00  

11 Matúš Krivička BYE  R64 K4 - ? 12.05.2024 09:00  

12 BYE Dagmar Bitarovská  R64 ? - J3 12.05.2024 09:00  

13 Roman Lovás BYE  R64 L3 - ? 12.05.2024 09:00  

14 BYE Marek Holan  R64 ? - R3 12.05.2024 09:00  

15 Ludmila Mihalova Robert Irgel 0 : 3 R64 B4 - O4 12.05.2024 09:00  

16 BYE Milan Húšť  R64 ? - C3 12.05.2024 09:00  

17 Tomáš Vojtek BYE  R64 D3 - ? 12.05.2024 09:00  

18 Jan Katona Marián Valašík 2 : 3 R64 R4 - N4 12.05.2024 09:00  

19 Michal Susko BYE  R64 L4 - ? 12.05.2024 09:00  

20 BYE Vladimír Žiska  R64 ? - P3 12.05.2024 09:00  

21 Jozef Petrák BYE  R64 K3 - ? 12.05.2024 09:00  

22 BYE Júlia Matláková  R64 ? - C4 12.05.2024 09:00  

23 Pavol Ďurči BYE  R64 A4 - ? 12.05.2024 09:00  

24 BYE Emanuel Jurčák  R64 ? - F3 12.05.2024 09:00  

25 Filip Tužinský BYE  R64 H3 - ? 12.05.2024 09:00  

26 BYE Pavol Cáro  R64 ? - J4 12.05.2024 09:00  

27 Albín Fischer BYE  R64 G4 - ? 12.05.2024 09:00  

28 BYE Jozef Jaško  R64 ? - O3 12.05.2024 09:00  

29 Tamas Takacs BYE  R64 I3 - ? 12.05.2024 09:00  

30 BYE Ľubomír Horváth  R64 ? - M4 12.05.2024 09:00  

31 Otilia Jančulova Dwayne Szeghö 0 : 3 R64 E4 - Q4 12.05.2024 09:00  

32 BYE Milan Čapkovič  R64 ? - B3 12.05.2024 09:00  

33 Dusan Blascak Peter Struhár 0 : 3 R32 A3 - I4 12.05.2024 09:00 4

34 Lena Godová Milan Maglocky 1 : 3 R32 F4 - M3 12.05.2024 09:00 5

35 Radovan Srnec Stanislav Jenis 1 : 3 R32 N3 - Q3 12.05.2024 09:00  

36 Alex Hubík Pavol Štetka 3 : 0 R32 H4 - G3 12.05.2024 09:00  

37 Tomáš Untermayer Júlia Fischerova 3 : 0 R32 E3 - D4 12.05.2024 09:00 3

38 Matúš Krivička Dagmar Bitarovská 0 : 3 R32 K4 - J3 12.05.2024 09:00 1

39 Roman Lovás Marek Holan 0 : 3 R32 L3 - R3 12.05.2024 09:00 2

40 Robert Irgel Milan Húšť 0 : 3 R32 O4 - C3 12.05.2024 09:00  

41 Tomáš Vojtek Marián Valašík 0 : 3 R32 D3 - N4 12.05.2024 09:00 5

42 Michal Susko Vladimír Žiska 0 : 3 R32 L4 - P3 12.05.2024 09:00  

43 Jozef Petrák Júlia Matláková 3 : 0 R32 K3 - C4 12.05.2024 09:00 3

44 Pavol Ďurči Emanuel Jurčák 0 : 3 R32 A4 - F3 12.05.2024 09:00  

45 Filip Tužinský Pavol Cáro 3 : 1 R32 H3 - J4 12.05.2024 09:00  

46 Albín Fischer Jozef Jaško 0 : 3 R32 G4 - O3 12.05.2024 09:00  

47 Tamas Takacs Ľubomír Horváth 3 : 1 R32 I3 - M4 12.05.2024 09:00  

48 Dwayne Szeghö Milan Čapkovič 0 : 3 R32 Q4 - B3 12.05.2024 09:00 6

49 Peter Struhár Milan Maglocky 1 : 3 R16 I4 - M3 12.05.2024 09:00  
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50 Stanislav Jenis Alex Hubík 3 : 0 R16 Q3 - H4 12.05.2024 09:00  

51 Tomáš Untermayer Dagmar Bitarovská 3 : 2 R16 E3 - J3 12.05.2024 09:00  

52 Marek Holan Milan Húšť 3 : 0 R16 R3 - C3 12.05.2024 09:00  

53 Marián Valašík Vladimír Žiska 3 : 2 R16 N4 - P3 12.05.2024 09:00  

54 Jozef Petrák Emanuel Jurčák 3 : 2 R16 K3 - F3 12.05.2024 09:00  

55 Filip Tužinský Jozef Jaško 3 : 1 R16 H3 - O3 12.05.2024 09:00  

56 Tamas Takacs Milan Čapkovič 3 : 1 R16 I3 - B3 12.05.2024 09:00  

57 Milan Maglocky Stanislav Jenis 3 : 1 QF M3 - Q3 12.05.2024 09:00  

58 Tomáš Untermayer Marek Holan 0 : 3 QF E3 - R3 12.05.2024 09:00  

59 Marián Valašík Jozef Petrák 3 : 1 QF N4 - K3 12.05.2024 09:00  

60 Filip Tužinský Tamas Takacs 3 : 1 QF H3 - I3 12.05.2024 09:00 1

61 Milan Maglocky Marek Holan 3 : 2 SF M3 - R3 12.05.2024 09:00 6

62 Marián Valašík Filip Tužinský 0 : 3 SF N4 - H3 12.05.2024 09:00 1

63 Milan Maglocky Filip Tužinský 0 : 3 F M3 - H3 12.05.2024 16:50 3
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